
October 9, 2015

TO: Members of the MAG Economic Development Committee 

FROM: Mayor Michael LeVault, Town of Youngtown, Chair

SUBJECT: 2016 MAG ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the 2016 meeting schedule for the MAG Economic Development Committee.  These
meetings will be held at 11:30 a.m. at the MAG Office Building, Saguaro Room, 302 North First Avenue,
Suite 200. 

Tuesday, January 5, 2016

Tuesday, February 2, 2016

Tuesday, March 1, 2016

Tuesday, April 5, 2016

Tuesday, May 3, 2016

Tuesday, June 7, 2016

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 (only if necessary)

Tuesday, August 9, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016

Tuesday, October 4, 2016

Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Tuesday,  December 6, 2016

cc: Management Committee
Intergovernmental Representatives
Regional Council 


